01/15/2024
10:35 aM
Code Description

Codes And Descriptions

Ave. ECF Comments

Page:

DB:

1/1
Ash Twp

Unit 01 - ASH TOWNSHIP

00001 001 CENTRAL TOWNSHIP
S 002 W. OF GRAFTON

{ 3 003 E. OF TELEGRAPH

0u008 008 SEC 8,9 GRAFTON

00016 016 GARDEN EST SUB

00024 024 SEC 9 & 16

00028 028 SCHIRRMACHER SUB

00035 035 VILLAGE

00036 036 SEC 21 GRAFTON RD

00044 044 S. GRAFTON RD.

00050 050 RESIDENTIAL TEL

00061 TELEGRAPH S OF LABO RD
00065 065 COM.TEL/CAR-ROCK/WILL CAR
00066 ORCHARDS SITE CONDO

00080 080 COMM MONROE ST

00086 086 COMM GRAFTON RD

025 CARLETON CROSSING

026 CARLETON CROSSING WJH

064 ORCHARDS MHP

100 PERSONAL PROPERTY

101 AGRICULTURAL

112 LAZY ORKS

171 NORTH POINT COMMONS

301 INDUSTRIAL

300 MHEP BUTLDING ON LEASED LAND

999 EXEMPT PROPERTIES

.080
.003
.997
.035
.078
.0e8
.242
.077
.094
.174
.027
.070
.780
.000
.570
.040
.899
-960
.000
.000
.845
.182
.015
.000
.800
.000
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01/15/2024
10:35 AM

Detailed ECF Table

Printout

Page:
DE:

1/7
Ash Twp 2024

F.s for Neighborhcod: 00001 '001 CENTRAL TOWNSHIP'

Residential

Town Homes/Duplexes

Mobile Homes
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

1

1.
1.000
1

1

1

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A:
B:

C:
D:

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00002 '002 W. OF GRAFTON'

Residential

Town Homes/Duplexes

Mobile Homes
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

1.003
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A:
B:
C:
D

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00003 '003 E. OF TELEGRAPH'

( dential

R Homes/Duplexes

Mobile Homes
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

0

1

1.
1.000
1

1

(Cptional) Gross Rate Multipliers

oow >

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00008 '008 SEC 8,9 GRAFTON'

Residential

Town Homes/Duplexes
Mobile Homes
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

1.035
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

OO o

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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DB:

277
Ash Twp 2024

F.s for Neighborhood: 00016 '016 GARDEN EST SUB'

Residential :
Town Homes/Duplexes:
Mobile Homes :
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

1

1

1.
1.000
1

1

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A:
B:
C:
D:

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00024 '024 SEC 9 & 16’

Residential :
Town Homes/Duplexes:
Mobile Homes :
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

1.068
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A:
IB
C:
D:

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00028 '028 SCHIRRMACHER SUB'

dential H
.1 Homes/Duplexes:
Mcobile Homes :
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

1.242
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A
B:
[of
D

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00035 '035 VILLAGE'

Residential H
Town Homes/Duplexes:
Mobile Homes :
Agricultural Bldgs
Commercial Bldgs
Industrial Bldgs

1.077
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
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377
Ash Twp

.F.s for Neighborhood: 00036 '036 SEC 21 GRAFTON RD'

Residential 1.094
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes 0 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00044 '044 S. GRAFTON RD.'

Residential : 1.174
Town HomeS/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes : 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00050 '050 RESIDENTIAL TEL'
{ dential : 1.027
Lo Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes : 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00061 'TELEGRAPH S OF LABO RD'

Residential : 1.070
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes : 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.070
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000
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a/7
Ash Twp 2024

.F.s for Neighborhood: 00065 '065 COM.TEL/CAR-ROCK/WILL CAR'

Residential 0 0
Town Homes/Duplexes 1
Mobile Homes 0 1.
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.000
Commercial Bldgs o]
Industrial Bldgs 1

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00066 'ORCHARDS SITE CONDO'

Residential 0 1.000
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes : 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00080 '080 COMM MONROE ST®

dential 0.570
1 Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mcbile Homes : 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 0.570
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

O Qw

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 00086 '086 COMM GRAFTON RD'

Residential : 1.040
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.040
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

:]d



01/15/2024 Detailed ECF Table Printout Page: 5/7
10:35 aM DB: Ash Twp 2024
F.s for Neighborhood: 025 'CARLETON CROSSING'

Residential 0.899

Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000

Mobile Homes ¢ 1.000

Agricultural Bldgs 1.000

Commercial Bldgs 1.000

Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000
E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 026 'CARLETON CROSSING WJH'
Residential : 0.960
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes ¢ 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000
E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 064 'ORCHARDS MHP'

dential "
L_oan Homes/Duplexes 1
Mobile Homes HE
Bgricultural Bldgs : 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1
Industrial Bldgs 1

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000

E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 100 'PERSONAL PROPERTY'
Residential 1.000
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes : 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs : 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
0.000



01/15/2024 Detailed ECF Table Printout Page: 6/7
10:35 AM DB: Ash Twp 2024
F.s for Neighborhood: 101 'AGRICULTURAL'
Residential 0.845
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000
(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000
E.C.F.s feor Neighborhood: 112 'LAZY ORKS'
Residential ¢ 1.182
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes : 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000
(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000
E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 171 'NORTH POINT COMMONS'
EH %Good: 100-91 90-81 80-71 70-61 60-51 50~-0
1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000
MODULAR 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000
1-8STORY 0.971 0.971 0.971 0.971 0.971 0.971
2-STORY 1.165 1.165 1.165 1.165 1.165 1.165
1-1/2 STORY 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000
1-3/4 STORY 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000
BI LEVEL 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000
TRI LEVEL 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000
1-1/4 STORY 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000
(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000
E.C.F.s fcr Neighborhood: 301 "INDUSTRIAL'
Residential 1.000
Town Homes/Duplexes 1.000
Mobile Homes 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 0.785
(Ontional) Gross Rate Multipliers
A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D

0.000



01/15/2024 Detailed ECF Table Printout Page: 7/7
10:35 AM DB: Ash Twp 2024
F.s for Neighborhood: 900 'MHP BUILDING ON LEASED LAND'

Residential ¢ 0.800

Town Homes/Duplexes: 1.000

Mobile Homes : 1.000

Agricultural Bldgs 1.000

Commercial Bldgs 1.000

Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000
D: 0.000
E.C.F.s for Neighborhood: 999 '"EXEMPT PROPERTIES'
Residential : 1.000
Town Homes/Duplexes: 1.000
Mobile Homes : 1.000
Agricultural Bldgs 1.000
Commercial Bldgs 1.000
Industrial Bldgs 1.000

(Optional) Gross Rate Multipliers

A: 0.000
B: 0.000
C: 0.000

D: 0.000



